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YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 7-n Typ, MaT4 Ne56

M aTHMus, 15.09.2023, 11:00, COK "NMocTtoopd", Opeca. 27°C.
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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

1
18
2
3
13
20
91
10
7
29
22

Mipoxok faHwnno
3axapos ApTem
[lebenko €BreHin
paxxdaH OAmMutpo
Kobues €rop
onkano Apocnas
MenbHuK Borpoan (K)
MpucsHXHIOK ApTem
MweHnyHoK OnekcaHap
Bonko Bonogumup
boxek OaHuno

3anacHi

31
17
5
14
8
16
11
4
9
19

Yepkacos OnekcaHap
bakanspos ApteM
MapkoB Makcum
BeHik CTaHicnas
PaTywHAK OnekcaHap
axka OnekcaHgp
Opay Mukuta
Mak3eHko Ha3apii
JbomiyeB nib
MunnneHko PomaH

TpeHep
[lineHko AHaToniN

ApbiTp:

HedenyeHko Onekcin
AcncTteHT 1:

KpaBuyk MaBno
ACUCTEHT 2:

Cniocap €sreH

4-v apbiTp:

Conosios BiTanin
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
FoaynsaH Bitanin

2:1

poniccA

«Monicca» XKutommp

1
9
21
18
26
16
7
20
11
25
8

3anyeHko Oenuc (K)
Me3eHueB Brnagucnas
KobepHtok Kipin
I>kacim 3igaH-Tumodin
MakcumeHko borgaH
Bon4yk Irop
poxonbCbkuin ApTem
MUKUTIOK EBreHin
Kynmanies Tumyp
IBaHOB OnekcaHap
opoeeB AHTOH

3anacHi

22
5
3
17
6
14
28
24
2
10

OpoboT ApTyp
Bawukeba HOpin
Hawkoseub ApTeM
BinokoHb [aHin
Kpamap Bnagncnas
Konoctok Mukona
3o0peHKo Makcum
MapyeHKo EBreHin
[3eHb MuknTa
Packo Muxanno

TpeHep
JInToB4YeHKO eHHanin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 7-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne56
M sTHMus, 15.09.2023, 11:00, COK "JlocToopd", Opeca. 27°C.

2:1 .
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca «Monicca» XKutomump
16' 25 |eaHoB OnekcaHgp
13 Kobues €rop 23
13 Kobues €rop .
5 Mapkos Makcum N 46
22 boxxek JaHnno 1 .
46
11 Opay Mukunta
, 8 l'opaeeB AHTOH
46 N 10 Packo Muxanno
7 MweHnyHiok Onekcanap (=) 55'
57' @ 11 Kynmanies Tumyp
29 bownko Bonogumup 4l ,
. . 60
9 JbomiyeB [ni6
\ 20 MUKnTIOK EBreHin
67 L 28 30peHKo MakcuMm
10 MpucskHiok ApTem  (®) 68'
69' 10 Packo Muxaino
74" 1 26 MakcumeHko borpgaH

17 BinokoHb OaHin
, 11 KynmanieB Tumyp
74 N 2 N3eHb MukuTa

79' 21 KobepHtok Kipin
79' 18 [>kacim 3igaH-Tumodin
7 MweHnyHoK OnekcaHap o 80"
3 paxxgaH OMntpo . 82'
10 MpucsxHiok ApTem \
4 Mak3eHko Ha3zapin N 84
7 MweHn4yHiok OnekcaHgp 1 89"
17 bakanspos ApTeM
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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